
Salcie David Andrei, TSV P
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 , 

 , 

 , 

 , 

 , 

 , 

Most Johannes, TSV Unterhac

 , 

Sincer Engin, TV Nieder-Ol

 , 

Salcie David Andrei, TSV Pfungsta

 , 

Frenzer Julian Valentin, Tv Nieder-

Most Johannes, TSV Unter

Sincer Engin, TV Nieder-Ol

Sincer Engin, TV Nieder-Ol

Salcie David Andrei, TSV P

UHRIG Luis, 1. Budo-Club

Frenzer Julian Valentin, Tv

131
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Sincer Engin, TV Nieder-Ol

Atanassov Dimitar, 1. Jud

21

22 Atanassov Dimitar, 1. Judo Club

26

MU15-008, Doppel-KO-System 16 mit 8 TN Trostrunde -60 kg

 / 

 / 

 / 

 / 

 / 

 / 

 / 

 / 

0:10 / 

10:0 / 

10:0 / 

0:10 / 

MU15-008

-60 kg

männliche Jugend U15

27. Zeiskamer Osterturnier

Schönster Kampf:

Schnellster Kampf:

3.

Montag, 27. März 2023

08:16:12

Achtet bitte auf die Wertung und erfasst die Kampfzeiten.

 

Punkte / Zeit / Ippon

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


